
Greenwood 

Food Donation Connection 
September Food Pick up Rotation 

Wee k o f  Septe mbe r  4  

Wednesday, Sep. 6: Charlene and Maurice Hawkins; 
Thursday, Sep. 7: Glenda and Steve Stalnaker; Friday, Sep. 
8: Adamarye Patteson. 

Wee k o f  Septe mbe r  11  

Wednesday, Sep. 13: Jean Mowatt and William Gibbs; 
Thursday, Sep. 14: Lewis Daniel; Friday, Sep. 15: Adamarye 
Patteson. 

Wee k o f  Septe mbe r  1 8  

 Wednesday, Sep. 20: Betty and Raymond Ritchie; 
Thursday, Sep. 21: Glenda and Steve Stalnaker; Friday, 
Sep. 22: Brenda and Harry Shuler. 

Wee k o f  Septe mbe r  25  

Wednesday, Sep. 27: Charlene and Maurice Hawkins; 
Thursday, Sep. 28: Lewis Daniel; Friday, Sep. 29: Carolyn 
and Ray Smith. 

 


